
Camp Savio 2023 
Food Calendar  

Monday 6/26/23 Tuesday 6/27/23 Wednesday 6/28/23 Thursday 6/29/23 Friday 6/30/23 
Panta 
Teriyaki Chicken 
Broccoli  
Rice 
Green Salad 
Dessert 

Emil & Ken 
Pasta 
Green Salad 
Garlic Bread 
Dessert 
 

Grupo Salvadoreño 
Chicken with Vegetables 
Green Salad 
Dinner Roll 
Dessert 
No Boys and Girls 

 
 

Seal Beach 

Missionaries for Christ 
Chicken 
Chow Mein/Rice 
Green Salad 
Dinner Roll 
Dessert 
 

Monday 7/3/23 Tuesday 7/4/23 Wednesday 7/5/23 Thursday 7/6/23 Friday 7/7/23 
Pizza/Pasta 
Green Salad 
Fruit 
Dessert 
 

Damas Salesianas 
Hot Dog 
Chips 
Green Salad 
Dessert 

Cooperadores Salesianos 
Chicken Sandwich 
Macaroni and Cheese 
Green Salad 
No Boys and Girls 

 
 

Seal Beach 

St. Vincent de Paul 
Hamburger 
Chips 
Salad 
Dessert 

Monday 7/10/23 Tuesday 7/11/23 Wednesday 7/12/23 Thursday 7/13/23 Friday 7/14/23 
Salesian Cooperators 
Chicken Sandwich 
Chips 
Green Salad 
Dessert 
 

 
 

Cal Science Center 

Cooperadores Salesianos 
Pizza 
Macaroni Salad 
Green Salad 
Dessert 
No Boys and Girls 

 
 

Seal Beach 

Nora & Licida 
Pupusa 
Green Salad 
Vegetables 
Dessert 

Monday 7/17/23 Tuesday 7/18/23 Wednesday 7/19/23 Thursday 7/20/23 Friday 7/21/23 
ADMA 
Fried Chicken 
Rice 
Green Salad 
Dinner Roll 
Dessert 
 

 
 

El Dorado Park 

Grupo Salvadoreño 
Pasta 
Green Salad 
Garlic Bread 
Dessert 
No Boys and Girls 

 
 

Seal Beach 

St. Vincent de Paul 
Bean and Beef Burrito 
Green Salad 
Dessert 
 

Monday 7/24/23 Tuesday 7/25/23 Wednesday 7/26/23 Thursday 7/27/23 Friday 7/28/23 
Knights of Columbus 
Chicken 
Corn 
Green Salad 
Dessert 
 

Hot Dog 
Chili Beans 
Green Salad 
Dessert 
 

ADMA 
Pasta  
Green Salad 
Garlic bread 
Dessert 
 

Ex-Alumnos Salesianos 
Hamburger 
Chips 
Green Salad 
Dessert 
 

NO LUNCH 
 
MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE 
 
Revised 6/9/2023 

 


